Coalition of Black Social Workers 2022

Revenue Budget Actuals Expenses
Balance from 2021 5705.97 5705.97 Google Workspace
I raining Workshops with
the NASW 1000 Conference Location
Scholarship 1000 CBSW Domain Name
CBSW Conference Fee 700 CEUs for Conference
Conference Sponsorship 500 Conference Keynote Speaker
CBSW Swag tor the Conterence
Ethics Workshop 500 2023
General Donations 500 Scholarship
Giving Tree Donations 200 Scholarship Plaques
Giving Tuesday 250 Travel to Student Chapters
Student Leadership Iraining
CBSW Swag 500 Materials
Ethics Workshop Speaker Fee
Total Revenue 2022 5150 Mailing/Shipping Fees

Networking Event

Annual Report Filing Fee
Website Hosting Fee (Wix.com)
Board Dinner

Zoom Pro (Annual Fee)

Giving Tree

CBSW Swag for Website
CBSW Swag for Mentors

Total Expenses:

Budget
150

20

300

1000
1000
160
150

0

300
100
150
20.46
353.97
135
163.76
200
500
200
4903.19



Coalition of Black Social Workers 2022



	CBSW 2022 Budget



