Revenue	Budget	Actuals	Expenses	Budget
Balance from 2021	5705.97	5705.97	Google Workspace	150
I raining Workshops with the NASW	1000		Conference Location	0
Scholarship	1000		CBSW Domain Name	20
CBSW Conference Fee	700		CEUs for Conference	0
Conference Sponsorship	500		Conference Keynote Speaker	300
Ethics Workshop	500		CBSW Swag for the Conference 2023	1000
General Donations	500		Scholarship	1000
Giving Tree Donations	200		Scholarship Plaques	160
Giving Tuesday	250		Travel to Student Chapters	150
CBSW Swag	500		Student Leadership Training Materials	0
			Ethics Workshop Speaker Fee	300
Total Revenue 2022	5150		Mailing/Shipping Fees	100
			Networking Event	150
			Annual Report Filing Fee	20.46
			Website Hosting Fee (Wix.com)	353.97
			Board Dinner	135
			Zoom Pro (Annual Fee)	163.76

Giving Tree

CBSW Swag for Website

CBSW Swag for Mentors

Total Expenses:	4903.19

200

500

200

Actuals